
2017 Highland Track Schedule 
 

Date                                                                                                Location                  
Tuesday      Mar 7                   Jr High           Pocahontas             
 
Thursday     Mar 9                  Sr High           Pocahontas             
 
Tuesday      Mar 14             Peco Foods Jr High Relays           Pocahontas           
 
Thursday     Mar 16  Peco Foods Sr High Relay            Pocahontas            
 
Tuesday      Mar 28  Jr High           Pocahontas             
 
Thursday     Mar 30                Sr High                                            Pocahontas            
 
Monday        April 3            Wellman  Sr High Relays        Pocahontas            
 
Thursday     April 6                 Wellman Jr High Relays                 Pocahontas            
 
Tuesday      April 11               Pioneer Jr High Relays                    Batesville               
 
Thursday     April 13               Sara Low Sr High Relays                Batesville               
 
Monday       April 17  Bomber Sr High Relays         Mt. Home  
 
Tuesday      April 18               4A-3 Jr High Conference         Pocahontas          
 
Tuesday     April 25            4A-3 Sr High Conference         Pocahontas          
 


